

STARRS President and CEO Dr. Ron Scott Appears on Truth & Liberty Show

Dr. Ronald Scott discusses DEI and Marxism threat to U.S. Defense on GTN

COLORADO SPRINGS, CO, UNITED STATES, April 1, 2025
/EINPresswire.com/ -- In the March 14, 2025 episode, Richard Harris and Dr. Ron Scott (Colonel, USAF, Retired), President and CEO of Stand Together Against Racism and Radicalism in the Services, Inc. (STARRS) discussed the damaging effects of DEI and woke policies on the U.S. military and the challenges America faces in defense readiness.

Click here to view the show:

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/cyg4ss
a5tvfu5n3qnlalu/TAL-no-cd-03-1425.mp4?rlkey=97j6alt6m79lq3saacxqvb
4nn&e=2&st=s8tarcmw&dl=0

The Truth & Liberty Show explores meaningful conversations with pastors, thought leaders, and influencers who are making a real difference in the public square, with host Richard Harris, alongside recurring contributors and guest hosts Andrew Wommack, Alex McFarland, E.W. Jackson, and Janet Porter. Tune in every Wednesday and Friday at 6:00 pm (MT). The show appears on GTN.



ABOUT STARRS

STARRS -- STAND TOGETHER AGAINST RACISM AND RADICALISM IN THE SERVICES -- The purpose of the 501(c)(3) is to help educate all Americans regarding the criticality of having a military that focuses solely on the essential readiness needed to fight and win our Nation's wars. Winning requires a military that provides equal opportunity and a meritocracy leadership system that rewards high standards, ethical character, teamwork, and selfless service to our Nation. This mission accomplishment requires the elimination of DEI from the DoD by informing people about all ideologies, policies, agendas, and organizations that threaten a meritocracy-based military. For more information, go to https://starrs.us





Dr. Ron Scott, President & CEO STARRS

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/799055261

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.